Client Code: MMTV.000GEN

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FO TRADEMA	RM COVER SHEET RKS ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Gidget Marks, LLC	Name: Multi-Media Technology Ventures, Ltd.
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State:  X Other Limited Liability Company	Internal Address: Street Address: 668 N. Coast Hwy., #191 City: Laguna Beach
Citizenship (see guidelines) California	State: <u>CA</u> Country: <u>United States of America</u> Zip: <u>92651</u>
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No.  3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) 01/10/2011	Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship X Limited Partnership Citizenship Nevada Corporation Citizenship
Assignment       Merger         Security Agreement       Change of Name         Other UCC Financing Statement	Citizenship  Other Citizenship  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 77726529 for the mark GIDGET 77669571 for the mark GIDGET C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3197189 for the mark GIDGET 3234890 for the mark GIDGET Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lynda Zadra-Symes	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{15.00}{215.00}
Street Address; <u>Knobbe Martens Olson &amp; Bear, LLP</u> 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: <sub>Irvine</sub>	8. Payment Information:
State: CA         Zip: 92614           Phone Number: 949-760-9404         Fax Number: 949-760-9502           Email Address: efiling@kmob.com         / 2	Deposit Account Number <u>11410</u> Authorized User Name <u>Knobbe Martens Olson &amp; Bear</u>
9. Signature: Lynda Zadra-Symes	Jakvavy 14, 701/ Date Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document: 5

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

# Addendum to Recordation Form Cover Sheet Form PTO-1594

## Continuation of Item 4. B. Trademark Registration Nos.

- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3740628 for the mark GIDGET
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2884815 for the mark GIDGET and Design
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2093572 for the mark GIDGET
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2858516 for the mark (G DESIGN)

 $01/18/2011 \ 15:39 \ \text{FAX}$ 

# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY									
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	— to 4 mar of the same of the	AND THE PARTY OF T							
Lynda Zadra-Symes									
(949) 760-0404	and a supplemental	така жана анган така жана анган жана жана жана жана жана жа							
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			,		*********	#### 071			
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP					JMENT NUN G NUMBER				
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor Irvine, CA 92614					G DATE: 01				
USA 92614							CTRONICALLY		
4 PEDTOD'S EVACT EIGHT SECAL BLOOM SECOND				HEA	ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R CA FILING O	FFICE	USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor     1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name (	ia or ib) - o	o not	apoi	reviate or co	ombine n	ames	MICHTPENNICATION	
OR Gidget Marks, LLC 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	JAME			And the second lines were an appropriate purpose of the second lines are a second lines a	MIDDLE	NAME	WORK PROPERTY AND ASSESSED.	SUFFIX
		*, *1100-							
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		rerentritionarcius	***********************	***************************************	STATE	POSTAL COL	Œ	COUNTRY
21882 Belicroft Drive	Lake F	orest				CA	92630		USA
1d. <u>SEE</u> INSTRUCTIONS	1e. TYP ORGAN	E OF JIZATION	11. J OF (	URIS ORG	SDICTION ANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	D#, if	any
	LLC		Cali	iforn	in	200829			NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert on			<u> </u>	01-3					
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ry one c	lebior name	(28 0	or ZO)	) - do not ab	oreviate	or combine nai	nes	
Gidaet Worldwide Inc									
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST	NAME	***************************************	***********		MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY					STATE	POSTAL COD		COUNTRY
21882 Bellcroft Drive	Lake F	orest				CA	92630	· 15 <u>—</u>	USA
	2e. TYP		2fl	HRIS	CIOTICIA				*******
		IIZATION	OF C	ORG	ANIZATION	zg. OHGA	ANIZATIONAL I	D#, 17 :	
	Corpor	ation	Cali	forn	ia	C31654	75		LNONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of A	0010110	C (123) :	1					****	
3. SECURED PARTY S NAME (OF NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF A	DOIDING	M 3/P) - INS	en on	ny or	ne secureo	party nan	ne (3a or 30)		
OR Multi-Media Technology Ventures, Ltd.									
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRS	TNAME		Ir	MIDDLE NA	ME		SUFF	iχ
	1								
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	an arthur an and east out of east of east of east of east	***************************************	S	STATE	POSTAL		COU	ITRY
668 N. Coast Hwy., #191	Lagu	ina Beach		K	CA	92651		USA	
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					*				
U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3197189 for the mark GIDC									
U. S. Trademark Registration No. 3234890 for the mark GIDC									
U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3740628 for the mark GIDC									į
U. S. Trademark Registration No. 2884815 for the mark GIDG		l Design							
U. S. Trademark Registration No. 2093572 for the mark GIDC									
U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2858516 for the mark (G DI	ESIGN)								
TI S The Jennet Amelical School Brown TTTTCCCO Co. dec. and	- CIDC	( Andrida)							
U. S. Trademark Application Serial No. 77726529 for the marl U. S. Trademark Application Serial No. 77669571 for the marl									
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR LCONSIGNEE/CONS							G. LIEN T NO		FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or	1	t .					S) on Debtor(s)		
recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Attach Addendum [if applicable]		[ADDITION/	AL FE	E]	[optional]	All Del	btors T Debto	r 1 🎵	Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	non-market annuling flower y copy and				rendered and a state of the sta			and provide the system	
MMTV.000GEN-UCCI									000
									ă.

FILING OFFICE COPY

Page 2

# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM**

9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCII	NG STATEMENT						
9e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
Gidget Marks, LLC							
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFI	x 1					
NAME	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	^ I					
NA PARAMETER AND	*	et constant					
LO MOOCI LABOURO		-					
10. MISCELLANEOUS:		9					
		Š					
		96					
		Š					
		·					
		İ					
		9					
		dipposite distribution of the control of the contro					
		росим	ENT NUM	BER: 27	544360002		
					CTRONICALLY	FOR V	VEB FILING
		THE ABO	OVE SPA	CEISFO	R CA FILING	OFFICE	USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DERTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - inse	rt only one debtor name	(1a or 1b) ·	do not a	bbreviat	e or combine r	names	
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	The second of the second secon	1	AND COMPANY OF THE PARK OF THE			OF ACTION ASSESSMENT	Marian Ma
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	····		MIDDLE	ALAKAT!		SUFFIX
Valles				MINITIAL	MANC		DUTTEX
	Victor	· TDYPHIMOLOGISH BEBUREAU AND					
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		ä	STATE	POSTAL CO		COUNTRY
3228 Iowa Street	Costa Mesa		ŀ	CA	92626		USA
11d. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	11e. TYPE OF	11. JURISE	DICTION	110 000	GANIZATIONA	117.4 14	
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION K	OF ORGAN	IZATION	1 19. UN	JANIZA HONA	L 16/14, 11	
			į.				NONE
12. CADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S OF CASSIGNOR S/P'S	BLANCE import columns	nome (12e	n=196)				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LAMBIE - HISCH DINA CHE	112111111111111111111111111111111111111	UI IZU)	OPPORTUGUE PROPERTY.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	*********	************
124. ORGANIZATION S NAME							
OR						72	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	INTIL	DDLE NAI	VIE.		SUFF	IX I
						<u> </u>	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	IST	ATE	POSTAL	. CODE	30011A	ITRY
						pour	
			9			Coor	ļ
, y							
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers Timber to be cut or	16. Additional col		cription:			Coor	
	16. Additional col		cription:			Coor	
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:				
	16. Additional col		cription:				
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:				
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:				
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		and the state of t		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:				
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:				
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		and an extended		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		androcus de para la composition de la compositio		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		antico di Managara de La Para de Caracterica de Caracterica de Caracterica de Caracterica de Caracterica de Ca		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		antico de en esta en e		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.	16. Additional col		cription:		OCTORIO MANTENERO PER ESPECIAL PROPERTO DE LA CONTRACTICA DEL CONTRACTICA DE LA CONT		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:		lateral desc			ne box		
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described	• 17. Check only if	lateral desc	and chec	k only or	ne box.		tru set and
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check <u>only</u> if a	lateral desc	and chec	k only or	ne box.		trust or
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described	17. Check <u>only</u> if a Debtor is a: Trus Decedent's Estate	lateral desc applicable : st or	and checi	k <u>only</u> on y with res	pect to property		trust of.
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check <u>only</u> if a Debtor is a Trus Decedent's Estate 18. Check <u>only</u> if a	applicable ast or Trus	and checistee acting	k <u>only</u> or g with res	pect to property		trust off.
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check only if a Debtor is a Trus Decedent's Estate  18. Check only if a Debtor is a TR/	applicable ast or Trus	and checi stee acting and checi G UTILITY	k <u>only</u> or g with res k <u>only</u> or	pect to property	held in	ententententententententententententente
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check only if a Debtor is a Trus Decedent's Estate  18. Check only if a Debtor is a TR/	applicable ast or Trus	and checi stee acting and checi G UTILITY	k <u>only</u> or g with res k <u>only</u> or	pect to property	held in	ententententententententententententente
as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a Tifixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:  15. Name and address of RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check <u>only</u> if a Debtor is a Trus Decedent's Estate 18. Check <u>only</u> if a	applicable ast or Trus applicable applicable and the second secon	and checi stee acting and checi G UTILITY Manufactu	k <u>only</u> or with res k <u>only</u> or red-Home	pect to property  ie box.  e Transaction -	held in	e 30 years

FILING OFFICE COPY

Page 3

# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDITIONAL PARTY**

	LLOW INDIANCIONS (IRON 8								
13.	NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a		FINANCING STATEMENT						
	19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	E		1					
	Gidget Marks, LLC			30					
OR	19b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,	SUFFIX					
	NAME								
	<u> </u>			1					
20.	MISCELLANEOUS:			*****					
				8					
				8					
				1					
				1					
				1.					
					DOCUMENT NUI				
					IMAGE GENERA				
0 -d	ADDITIONS OF THE	OT 21311 h			THE ABOVE SPA	LUE IS FO	H CA FILING (	JFFICE	USEONLY
<u>~ 1</u>	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXA	CI FULL LEGAL NAMI	= - insert only <u>one</u> debtor	<u>name (21</u>	ia or 21b) - do no	ot abbrevi	ate or combine	e name	S
and the same	21a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	\$							
اءم									
~ 1 1	216. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	ИΕ	FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX
	Powell		ľKevin						4
21c	. MAILING ADDRESS	THE PARTY OF THE P	СІТУ	OROGEO PERONINA		STATE	POSTAL COL	)E	COUNTRY
	882 Bellcroft Drive		Lake Forest			l		<i>2</i> E	8
		1 A 2 PM -				<u>CA</u>	92630		USA
	. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR	INFO	21e. TYPE OF		JURISDICTION	21a. ORC	BANIZATIONAL	. ID#. if	fanv
1142	TRUCTIONS		ORGANIZATIO	N JOF	ORGANIZATION			, , ,	NONE
·									
22.	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXA	CT FULL LEGAL NAME	E - insert only <u>one</u> debtor	name (22	la or 22b) - do no	of abbrevi	ate or combine	name	s
ľ	22a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							***************************************	
unt	22b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	AE	FIRST NAME	-21.10000		MIDDLE	MAME		SUFFIX
						1			
ŝ		·	8 11/27 14/2010 C			1			
				consumptivity with the self-		CTATE	leoctal cor	\ <u>\</u>	COUNTRY
	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	construite 95 45 artinistic 145		STATE	POSTAL COI	DE	COUNTRY
22c.	MAILING ADDRESS		сіту			Choose			
22c. 22d.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY 22e. TYPE OF	221.	JURISDICTION	22a OB6			COUNTRY
22c. 22d.	MAILING ADDRESS		сіту	22f. N OF	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION	22a OB6			l any
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I	INFO	CITY 22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		Crossing as an analysis of the	22g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	. ID#, if	any TNONE
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS	INFO	CITY 22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		Crossing as an analysis of the	22g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	. ID#, if	any TNONE
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY 22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		Crossing as an analysis of the	22g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	. ID#, if	any TNONE
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S NAME	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY 22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		Crossing as an analysis of the	22g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL	. ID#, if	any TNONE
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S NAME	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor		a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG	AMIZATIONAL	. ID#, ii name	rany I NONE s
22c. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAM	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY 22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO		a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG	AMIZATIONAL	. ID#, ii name	any TNONE
22d. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME		a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG	GANIZATIONAL ate or combine	ID#, if	any NONE s
22d. 22d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMEN ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S NAME	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor		a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG	AMIZATIONAL	ID#, if	rany I NONE s
22d. NS: 23. /	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME	name (23	a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG t abbrevia MIDDLE I	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX
22d. 22d. NS. 23. /	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME	name (23	a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG t abbrevia MIDDLE I	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX
22d	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  Finsert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY	name (23	a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG t abbrevio MIDDLE I STATE	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	any NONE S SUFFIX COUNTRY
22d	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF	name (23	a or 23b) - do no	22g. ORG t abbrevio MIDDLE I STATE	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX
22c. 22d. NS 23. / 23c. 23d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS	INFO CT FULL LEGAL NAME NE	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	23f. OF	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION	22g. ORG t abbrevio MIDDLE I STATE	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	any NONE S SUFFIX COUNTRY
22c. 22d. NST 23. / 23c. 23d. NST	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S NAME  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	23f. OF	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION	22g. ORG t abbrevio MIDDLE I STATE	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	any NONE S SUFFIX COUNTRY
22c. 22d. NST 23. / 23c. 23d. NST	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	23f. OF	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION	22g. ORG t abbrevio MIDDLE I STATE	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	any NONE S SUFFIX COUNTRY
222d. NS 223d. 23d. 23d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL SE	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  TE  INFO  RTY'S or TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	23f. OF 6	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b)	22g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222d. NS 223d. 23d. 23d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S NAME  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  TE  INFO  RTY'S or TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	23f. OF 6	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION	22g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222d. NS 223d. 23d. 23d. NS	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL SE	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  TE  INFO  RTY'S or TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	23f. OF 6	a or 23b) - do no JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b)	22g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ate or combine	. ID#, if	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 222c. 223c. 23c. 23c. 23d. 24.1	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR IN TRUCTIONS ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL SE	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  TE  INFO  RTY'S or TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	23f. OF 6	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 222c. 223c. 23c. 23c. 23d. 24.1	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT ADDITIONAL DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAINTS ADDITIONAL SE	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  TE  INFO  RTY'S or TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	23f. OF 6	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG I abbrevia MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	. ID#, if	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 22d. NST 23. / OR. 23d. NST	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR INTROCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAINT ORGANIZATION'S NAME 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  IE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	23f. V OF (	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 22d. NS 23. / 23. / 23c. 23c. 23c. 24. / 24c.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  IE  RTY'S or ASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	23f. V OF (	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 22d. NS 23. / 23c. 23c. 23c. 24. / 24c.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR INTROCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAINT ORGANIZATION'S NAME 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  IE  RTY'S or ASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	23f. V OF (	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 22d. NS 23d. 23d. NS 24c. 25. 25.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMINED TO SEE ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL PAIR ADD	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	23f. V OF (	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY any NONE
222c. 22d. NS 23d. 23d. NS 24c. 25. 25.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMINED TO SEE ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL PAIR ADD	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  CITY  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	name (23	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA STATE ne (25a or 25b)	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	DE SUFFI	SUFFIX COUNTRY Any NONE
222c. 22d. 22d. 23d. 23d. 23d. NS1 24c.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW MAILING ADDRESS	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	name (23	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	RANIZATIONAL RAME POSTAL COD RANIZATIONAL	name	SUFFIX COUNTRY Any NONE
222c. NST 23. / 23c. 23c. 23d. NST 24c.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAGE 23b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW  MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW  MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L DEBTOR I TRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 24b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW  MAILING ADDRESS  ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI 25b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW 25b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAW	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  CITY  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  FIRST NAME	name (23	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION THE (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA STATE THE (25a or 25b) MIDDLE NA	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL  POSTAL COD  ANIZATIONAL  CODE	SUFFI	SUFFIX COUNTRY Any NONE
222c. NST 23. / 23c. 23c. 23d. NST 24c.	MAILING ADDRESS  SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INTRUCTIONS  ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXAMINED TO SEE ADDITIONAL SECURED PAIR ADDITIONAL PAIR ADD	INFO  CT FULL LEGAL NAME  THE  INFO  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR  RTY'S OF TASSIGNOR	CITY  22e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  E - insert only one debtor  FIRST NAME  CITY  23e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO  R S/P'S NAME - insert only  CITY  R S/P'S NAME - insert only	name (23	JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION ne (24a or 24b) MIDDLE NA STATE ne (25a or 25b)	22g. ORG MIDDLE I STATE 23g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL  POSTAL COD  ANIZATIONAL  CODE	DE SUFFI	SUFFIX COUNTRY Any NONE

FILING OFFICE COPY

**RECORDED: 01/18/2011**